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LOUGHBOROUGH TOWNSHIP

Con Lot

Johnston James, Sydenham f{ 5
Johnston John, Wilmur f 8
Johnston Lyman, Perth Road f 10
Johnston Palmer, Spaffordton ¢
Johnston Wm, Wilmur f
Joyce Richard, Sydenham f
Joyner Dennis “ f
Joyner Richard « t
Kavanner Frederick, Perth
Road
Kavanner George,Perth Road
Keeley Francis, Railton
Keeley J D “
Keller James, Perth Road
Keller Wm, Spaffordton
Kemp George, Sydenham
Kemp Wm 0
Kennedy Robert «
Kennedy Robert jr*:
Kennedy Wm, Oates
Keon Alexander ¢
Keon John “
Keon Michael
Kibby Richard, Spaffordton f
Knowlton Wilson, Desert Lake f
Knapp Wilson, Sydenham
Koen H, Oates
Koen James «
Koen Robert«
Lacey Joseph
Laurence Edward, Sydenkam
Laurence Thomas -
Laurence Timothy s
Laurence Timotl y
Laurence Wm
Leatherland John “
Lehenp J J “
Lebeup John “
Lindsay Joseph, Desert Take
Lyons James, Railton
McCauley FD
McCauley Francis «
McCauley Neil “
McCauley Wm
McConnell James
McDonald James, Perth Road
McDonald John “
MecDonald Michael, Railton
McFadden James, Perth Road
McFadden Thomas “
McGowan John, Sydenham
McKeran John, Railton
McLarty Wm, Oates
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4 | McMillen Arnold, Railton

25
25
11
16
4
3
1

20
18
11
10
26
10
11
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8
11
24
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i O’Connor Thomas, Sydenham
| O'Riley James, Railton

McMillen Henrv, Sydenham
MecMillan John, Railton
MecQuade James, Wilmur
McRory James, Sydenham
McRory John n
McWilliams C, Railton
McWilliams Wm, Sydenham
Madden Hugh u
Manley Clarence, i
Marks Henry, "
Martin Charles, u
Martin Henry, "
Mavety Aleoxander, Railton
Mavety Robert, Wilmur
Meddleton Robert, Sydenham
Mills Charles, Oates

Moore Joseph, Sydenbain
Moon Wm, 1
Moreland John, 1
Mucklehern John, Wilmur
Mucklewee E Mrs,Perth Road
Mucklewee George, i
Murphy W, Railton
Murray Timothy, »

O'Brien James,

O’Brien Patrick, «
O’Connor John, Oates
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O'Riley Luke, Sydenham
Orser Charles, Wilmur
Page Frederick, Desert Lake
Page Jeremiah, i
Patterson John, Sydenham
Patterson Michael, Wilmur
Patterson Ralph, Perth Road
Patterson Ralph sr, Wilmur
Paysant Perrie, u
Perry George, Perth Road
Petry George, Railton
Peters Joseph, Perth Road
Peters Wm, n
Phillips George,
Pixley Edward, Spaffordton
Pixley Ezra, Sydenham
Pixley Miles, Spaffordton
Provise 8 Mrs, Perth Road
Purdy Clarence, Sydenham
Purdy E B, "
Purdy George, 0
Purdy J W, i
Purdy K L, n
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Con Lot
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